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China Touring Car Championship

2016 K3IRIEEE o EEEERTE 0 - BRIg = Sorted on Best Lap time
28 . Zhuhai International Track 4.300 km ..;.;.
4 g Eé&}? 2016/6/4 10:45 . - . -
Practice (30:00 Time) started at 10:45:00
Pos No. Name Total Tm Laps Best Tm In Lap Diff Gap Team/Club Model Tires
1= 13- W 25:03.590 8 2:08.710 3 FERERN B3t BEC AR
2. 3 oL 31:17.470 13 2:09.087 6 0.377 0;377 AN ZERA Bi2E R
3 11 Harr 30:41.436 10 2:09.409 9 0.699 0.322 FERZERN B3t \miEeha
4 24 uEH 22:17.724 9 2:09.903 9 1.193 0.4954 DXRACER JIZEZ A KR st ha
5 12 %&%EF 30:07.011 9 2:09.918 5 1.208 0.015 LIRERA 155t miECRE
6 -6 - e 14:47.436 5 2:10.155 3 1.445 0.237 K FEMAYARIS LEUZEBA YARIS LB Wit
7 4 %IUE  26:39.741 9 2:10.468 3 1.758 0.313 JEFEMARAREZERA Hn 28 iR ARG
8 19 FRELM 31:30.819 11 2:11.341 10 2.631 0.873 B2 BER New POLO miEeHE
9= 25 ke 30:01.204 12 2:11.447 5 2731 0.106 LR IMACHBEZERA I P/ i
10 2 FIvEE 25:16.949 8 2:11.448 2 2.738 0.001 L FIARABEZER b2 /S ik
1kt 5 XIEEE 28:46.995 11 2:11.491 8 2.781 0.043 IR FEHBYARIS LEUZERA YARIS LEZ miha
12 23 REER 30:07.320 11 2:11.498 3 2.788 0.007 b8t BAERA ERES i aE
13 9 Rpeig 31:10.302 13 2:11.545 7 2.835 0.047 GRTZRA i R
14 260 BWEM  31:47.570 12 2:11.556 11 2.846 0.011 "5 FE HYARIS LEUZ ZE R YARIS LE1Z R RE
15 8 I 24:27.614 9 2:11.759 3 3.049 0.203 I’ FEHYARIS LEUZZEBA YARIS LEUZ R
16 22 Xpgex  30:06.486 11 2:11:813 74 3.103 0.054 LR BERA AR ER Rk
17:-216 T 30:15.691 Tl 2212335 7 3.425 0.322 L #ECUSERA i ke misisehe
18: 10 %R 18:37.324 6 2:12.355 2 3.645 0.220 GRTZ A B e
19 14 #Hife 30:35.944 11 2:14.641 2 5.931 2.286 DXRACER JJZ %A B i
20 21 BRI 20:34.022 3 2:19.903 2 11193~ 5262 I Think Racing%RA MG3 mseha
2120 °Ria s 18:50.136 0 I Think Racing#:fA MG3 i he
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China Touring Car Championship

2016 KIRIEE T o E p5 EMITIE 5 ol - BRilguh
HEME . Zhuhai Itjtciernationalzi’r(ack 4.300 km
UG R 2016/6/4 10:45 g ......

Practice (30:00 Time) started at 10:45:00

Lap Time of Day Lap Tm S$1Tm S2Tm S3Tm Lap Time of Day Lap Tm S1Tm §2Tm $3Tm
(13) Z& (4) KT
1 10:51:36.804 2:09.920 41.781 40.915 47.224 1 10:50:41.913 2:10.668 42.077 41.372 47.219
2 10:53:46.307 2:09.503 41.603 40.916 46.984 2 10:52:55.702 2:13.789 41.782 41.267 50.740
3 10:55:55.017 2:08.710 41.336 40.738 46.636 3 10:55:06.170 2:10.468 42.001 41.162 47.305
p4 10:58:32.392 2:37.375 43.419 41.824 4 10:57:17.177 2:11.007 42.233 41.403 47.371
5 11:02:26.582 3:54.190 42.184 48.180 p5 10:59:40.567 2:23.390 42.369 42.198
6 11:04:37.898 2:11.316 42.323 41.416 47.577 6 11:04:47.684 5:07.117 41,611 47.637
7 11:06:49.385 2:11.487 42.389 41.570 47.528 7 11:06:59.735 2:12.051 42.316 41.810 47.925
o] 11:10:03.590 3:14.205 43.070 41.108 8 11:09:11.419 2:11.684 42.364 41.601 47.719
P9 11:11:39.741 2:28.322 45.392 47.176
(3) Hidk
1 10:50:17.760 2:11.143 42.687 41,028 47.428 (19) BRBLH
2 10:52:27.963 2:10.203 42.061 41.145 46.997 1 10:52:57.259 2:16.424 45.595 41.467 49.362
3 10:54:37.835 2:09.872 41.763 41,141 46.968 2 10:55:09.982 2:12.723 43.059 41.254 48.410
4 10:56:48.539 2:10.704 42.196 41.174 47.334 3 10:57:22.415 2:12.433 42.946 41.260 48.227
5 10:58:58.398 2:09.859 41.938 40.936 46.985 4 10:59:34.565 2:12.150 42.881 41.168 48.101
6 11:01:07.485 2:09.087 41.466 40.760 46.861 pS 11:01:55.335 2:20.770 42.989 41.838
7 11:03:17.131 2:09.646 41.564 40.885 47.197 6 11:05:20.238 3:24.903 41.452 48.529
8 11:05:26.919 2:09.788 41.621 40.979 47.188 7 11:07:32.996 2:12.758 42.866 41.652 48.240
9 11:07:36.618 2:09.699 41.903 40.841 46.955 8 11:09:45.305 2:12.309 43.000 41.370 47.939
10 11:09:46.227 2:09.609 41.754 40.826 47.029 9 11:11:58.619 2:13.314 44.686 41.118 47.510
11 11:11:56.674 2:10.447 42.063 41.044 47.340 10 11:14:09.960 2:11.341 47.769
12 11:14:06.933 2:10.259 42.317 40.995 46.947 pl1 11:16:30.819 2:20.859 44.342 42.143
13 11:16:17.470 2:10.537 42.330 41.123 47.084
(25) 4%
(11) ie#H 1 10:50:50.848 2:13.673 43.329 42.234 48.110
1 10:51:19.312 2:10.902 42378 41.343 47.181 2 10:53:03.034 2:12.186 42.306 41.782 48.098
2 10:53:35.660 2:16.348 45.258 40.682 50.408 3 10:55:14.975 2:11.941 42.505 41.795 47.641
3 10:55:47.259 2:11.599 42.409 41.566 47.624 4 10:57:26.688 2:11.713 42.421 41.558 47.734
4 10:58:09.407 2:22.148 41.625 46.972 53.551 5 10:59:38.135 2:11.447 42.192 41.592 47.663
5 11:00:39.982 2:30.575 47.533 55.905 47.137 6 11:01:49.769 2:11.634 42.348 41.629 47.657
p6 11:04:24.985 3:45.003 41.391 42.201 7 11:04:01.542 2:11.773 42.183 41.735 47.855
7 11:09:02.729 4:37.744 40.692 46.997 8 11:06:13.403 2:11.861 42.586 41.467 47.808
8 11:11:12.895 2:10.166 41.960 41.154 47.052 9 11:08:25.372 2:11.969 42.386 41.733 47.850
9 11:13:22.304 2:09.409 41.483 41.051 46.875 10 11:10:37.265 2:11.893 42.615 41.674 47.604
p10 11:15:41.436 2:19.132 42.008 41.291 11 11:12:49.024 2:11.759 42.487 41.720 47.552
12 11:15:01.204 2:12.180 42.568 41.738 47.874
(24) G5
1 10:49:44.300 2:10.534 41.965 41.026 47.543 (2) fhidd
2 10:51:56.133 2:11.833 42.256 41,529 48.048 1 10:50:18.878 2:11.653 42.473 41.530 47.650
3 10:54:07.298 2:11.165 42.520 41.344 47.301 2 10:52:30.326 2:11.448 42.169 41.603 47.676
4 10:56:18.005 2:10.707 42.327 41,165 47.215 3 10:54:42.036 2:11.710 42.252 41.649 47.809
5 10:58:28.106 2:10.101 42.169 40.957 46.975 p4 10:57:01.135 2:19.099 42.144 41.823
6 11:00:38.027 2:09.921 42.002 40.889 47.030 5 11:03:30.142 6:29.007 41,904 47.991
7, 11:02:54.380 2:16.353 42.918 45,483 47.952 6 11:05:42.319 2:12.177 42.351 41.712 48.114
8 11:05:07.821 2:13.441 41.946 42.102 49.393 7 11:07:56.266 2:13.947 43.608 42.262 48.077
9 11:07:17.724 2:09.903 41.815 40.978 47.110 p8 11:10:16.949 2:20.683 42.545 42.039
(12) kB3 (ORI
1 10:51:19.096 2:12.487 43.647 41.428 47.412 % 10:50:05.572 2:12.327 42.993 41.234 48.100
2 10:53:29.337 2:10.241 41.887 41.045 47.309 2 10:52:18.375 2:12.803 42.691 41.637 48.475
3 10:55:39.568 2:10.231 42.007 40.821 47.403 p3 10:54:36.936 2:18.561 42.536 41.743
4 10:57:49.951 2:10.383 41.897 41.053 47.433 4 10:58:16.062 3:39.126 41.682 48.323
5 10:59:59.869 2:09.918 41.890 40.715 47313 5 11:00:28.131 2:12.069 42.684 41.389 47.996
p6 11:03:34.581 3:34.712 41.771 42.813 6 11:02:40.168 2:12.037 42.604 41.642 47.791
7 11:10:44.870 7:10.289 41.798 47.772 7 11:04:52.107 2:11.939 42.625 41,654 47.660
8 11:12:56.393 2:11.523 41,983 41.912 47.628 8 11:07:03.598 2:11.491 42.327 41.308 47.856
9 11:15:07.011 2:10.618 42,225 41238 47.155 9 11:09:15.687 2:12.089 42.774 41.610 47.705
10 11:11:28.056 2:12.369 42.438 41.953 47.978
(6) X% pil 11:13:46.995 2:18.939 42.654 42.949
1 10:50:02.502 2:11.204 42.278 41,212 47.714
2 10:52:13.033 2:10.531 42.055 41.023 47.453 (3) RS
3 10:54:23.188 2:10.155 41.941 41.023 47.191 1 10:49:45.672 2:13.511 43.202 42.261 48.048
4 10:56:34.211 2:11.023 41.879 41.069 48.075 2 10:51:58.652 2:12.980 43.201 41.886 47.893
pS 10:59:47.436 3:13.225 42.082 41.115 3 10:54:10.150 2:11.498 42.700 41.334 47.464
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e e China Touring Car Championship

2016 KRR FEpERnIE 50 - PR
HEAL __ Zhuhai International Track 4.300 km .T.
BoREEE] 2016/6/4 10:45 gy ' ...-.-

Practice (30:00 Time) started at 10:45:00

Lap Time of Day Lap Tm S1Tm $2Tm S$3Tm Lap Time of Day Lap Tm S1Tm $2Tm $3Tm
4 10:56:21.825 2:11.675 42,526 41.346 47.803 4 10:57:59.461 2:12.409 42.783 41.517 48.109
5 10:58:33.614 2:11.789 42.708 41.574 47.507 p5 11:00:22.889 2:23.428 42.899 41.505
p6 11:00:59.569 2:25.955 43.344 42.182 6 11:04:13.632 3:50.743 41.719 48.125
7 11:05:05.000 4:05.431 41.349 48.693 7 11:06:25.767 2:12.135 42.689 41.561 47.885
8 11:07:17.511 2:12.511 42,762 42,182 47.567 8 11:08:38.648 2:12.881 43,193 41.887 47.801
9 11:09:30.002 2:12.491 43,758 41,225 47.508 9 11:10:51.309 2:12.661 42.671 41,750 48.240
p10 11:12:02.212 2:32.210 43.185 45,529 10 11:13:03.467 2:12.158 42.788 41.501 47.869
pi1 11:15:07.320 3:05.108 42,570 1 11:15:15.691 2:12.224 42.672 41.856 47.696
(9) Reeis (10) F#
1 10:49:32.335 2:12.544 42.970 41,643 47.931 1 10:49:34.766 2:12.717 42,694 41.843 48.180
2 10:51:44.283 2:11.948 42.357 41.432 48.159 2 10:51:47.121 2:12.355 42.435 41.783 48.137
3 10:53:57.130 2:12.847 42.944 41.955 47.948 p3 10:54:22.526 2:35.405 48.107 48.696
4 10:56:09.167 2:12.037 42.200 41.764 48.073 4 10:58:54.805 4:32.279 41.954 47.987
5 10:58:21.597 2:12.430 42.375 41,925 48.130 5 11:01:07.294 2:12.489 42.498 41.852 48.139
6 11:00:33.848 2:12.251 42.478 41.962 47.811 pé 11:03:37.324 2:30.030 48.083 45.172
s 11:02:45.393 2:11.545 42.321 41,524 47.700
8 11:04:57.210 2:11.817 42,289 41.721 47.807 (14) ¥R
9 11:07:09.414 2:12,.204 42.449 41,759 47.996 1 10:49:48.538 2:15.217 48.782
10 11:09:21.813 2:12.399 43.052 41,613 47.734 2 10:52:03.179 2:14.641 43.193 42,457 48.991
11 11:11:34.807 2:12.994 42.678 42.093 48.223 3 10:54:18.457 2:15.278 43.735 42.463 49.080
12 11:13:47.942 2:13.135 43.074 41,818 48.243 4 10:56:34.147 2:15.690 43.600 43.299 48.791
p13 11:16:10.302 2:22.360 43.149 42,247 ps 10:59:01.883 2:27.736 43.889 42.586
6 11:04:17.833 5:15.950 42.663 48.862
(26) EEfL 7 11:06:33.476 2:15.643 43.793 42.906 48.944
1 10:50:25.066 2:15.405 44,088 42,349 48.968 8 11:08:49.310 2:15.834 49,288
2 10:52:39.303 2:14.237 43.554 42,145 48.538 9 11:11:04.438 2:15.128 48.775
3 10:54:52.162 2:12.859 42.969 41.828 48.062 10 11:13:20.157 2:15.719 43.696 42.915 49.108
p4 10:57:14.404 2:22.242 42.681 41.819 1 11:15:35.944 2:15.787 44.217 42.612 48.958
5 11:01:03.357 3:48.953 41.633 48.062
6 11:03:15.676 2:12.319 42.812 41.459 48.048 (21) B
7 11:05:27.861 2:12.185 42.537 41.931 47.717 1 10:59:51.631 11:49.787 53.389
8 11:07:39.863 2:12.002 42.499 41.436 48.067 2 11:02:11.534 2:19.903 45.604 43.410 50.889
9 11:09:53.302 2:13.439 43.004 42.338 48.097 p3 11:05:34.022 3:22.488 51.964 1:10.971
10 11:12:05.331 2:12.029 42.580 41,496 47.953
11 11:14:16.887 2:11.556 42,620 41.214 47.722
p12 11:16:47.570 2:30.683 46.967 43.515
(8) Brir¥
1 10:50:12.728 2:13.870 43.171 42.164 48.535
2 10:52:25.610 2:12.882 43.069 41.833 47.980
3 10:54:37.369 2:11.759 42,517 41.463 47.779
p4 10:56:59.688 2:22.319 43.660 41.926
5 11:00:29.817 3:30.129 41.882 47.931
6 11:02:42.518 2:12.701 43,022 41.801 47.878
7 11:04:55.196 2:12.678 42.815 41.886 47.977
8 11:07:07.973 2:12.777 42,917 41.809 48.051
p9 11:09:27.614 2:19.641 42.907 42.077
(22) Bwe L
1 10:49:43.943 2:13.702 43.206 42,179 48.317
2 10:51:57.717 2:13.774 44,143 41.750 47.881
3 10:54:09.553 2:11.836 42.480 41.482 47.874
p4 10:56:31.898 2:22.345 44,303 41.617
5 11:01:30.383 4:58.485 41.897 48.455
6 11:03:42.846 2:12,463 42.901 41.640 47.922
7 11:05:54.659 2:11.813 42.496 41.438 47.879
8 11:08:06.977 2:12.318 42.609 41.617 48.092
9 11:10:19.572 2:12.595 42.848 41.735 48.012
10 11:12:32.321 2:12.749 43.121 41,589 48.039
pi1 11:15:06.486 2:34.165 48.502 45.767
(16) £%
1 10:51:22.245 2:12.860 42.798 41.664 48.398
2 10:53:34.914 2:12,669 43.179 41.598 47.892
3 10:55:47.052 2:12.138 42.925 41.438 47.775
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